Classificagcao da Etapa =roamies

CARRION Znmrol
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 234 0 18 252 0
2 Cataflan & Lost 211 201 31 443 191
3 Los Gringos 292 402 4 698 255
4 Jaguar 761 0 30 791 93
5 Zebra 615 201 56 872 81
6 AE Sabesp 664 201 12 877 5
7 Zé Calango c'Asbota 763 201 21 985 108
8 Partiu/Ualquers 491 603 46 1.140 155
9 Confiance Adventure 852 402 30 1.284 144
10 Bulldog 897 402 34 1.333 49
11 Na Pegada 735 603 36 1.374 41
12 Lost Sorocaba 1206 201 18 1.425 51
13 Pé na Tabua 1009 402 52 1.463 38
14 Maizena 1260 201 20 1.481 18
15 Tequila na Trilha 1702 201 25 1.928 447
16 Feast Wood 17000 1407 600 19.007 17079
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